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A-HDMI-VGA-03-6

HDMI to VGA and audio adapter cable, single
port, 1.8 m, black

Connect your HDMI device to a VGA monitor-
Also provides audio output via 3.5 mm jack-
No external power required-

EXPERT IN HIGH DEFINITON 

Features

HDMI to VGA adapter cable (not reversible)-
Converts digital HDMI input into analog VGA output + 3.5 mm audio-

Supports up to 1920 x 1080 @ 60 Hz video resolution-
Output video resolution remains the same as input video resolution-

Specifications

Input: 1 x HDMI Type-A (male)
Output: 1 x VGA DB15 male (no screws); 1 x 3.5 mm stereo audio socket

VESA resolution support: max. WUXGA, 1920 x 1080 at 60 Hz

Chipset: CH7101
Length: 1.8 m
Net weight: 96 g

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

100
0.073
13.5
130x10x180 mm
490x440x340 mm
CN
8716309098021
8544429090


